High-Speed Network Servo
MINAS A6N
April 1st, 2022
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd.
A6N Series
NEW
In order from left, size A, B, C, D, E and F.
Communication MAX 16,000 times/s !

(*)
Lineup
Model Nomenclature
MADLN15NE
Servo Drive
A6 family
Frame Size
Specifying Max. Current Power Input
1: 1-phase AC100 V
3: 3-phase AC200 V
5: 1 or 3-phase AC200 V
Interface
N: RTEX
S: Analog / Pulse
Type (*)
E: Standard for Rotary-M
F: Multi-func for Rotary-M
L: Standard for Linear-M
M: Multi-func for Linear-MSafety I/F (*)
N: Without Safety I/F
T: With Safety I/F (STO)
Specific Model
* The combination has the following limitation:
Standard type (Type E, L) is without safety I/F, and multi-functional type (Type F, M) is with safety I/F.
15
Lineup
Upper: Frame size
Lower: Typical model No. in standard type (Type E only shown).
Depending on combination with motor, make sure of the brochure because of exceptions.
(exception) 1 kW MSMF102  corresponds with MDDLN55NE.
Motor Rated Output [W]
Drive
Power 50 100 200 400 750 1k 1.5k 2k 3k 4k-5k
1-phase
AC
100-120 V
A A B C
MADLN
01NE
MADLN
11NE
MBDLN
21NE
MCDLN
31NE
1 or 3-
phase
AC
200-240 V
A A B C D D
MADLN
05NE
MADLN
15NE
MBDLN
25NE
MCDLN
35NE
MDDLN
45NE
MDDLN
55NE
3-phase
AC
200-230 V
E F F
MEDLN
83NE